
 
 
 
Course Prices & Calendar 
BMW Driver Training – Australia 
 
August 2005 – December 2005 
 
 

Notes:  
1. Prices shown reflect the GST inclusive price in Australian dollars. 
2. Event dates, prices and course content are subject to change at the sole discretion of BMW Australia Ltd.   
3. Courses are subject to availability and no course is confirmed until the customer receives written confirmation from BMW Driver Training 

BMW Driver Training Pricing 
 
Young Drivers $450 
BMW Young Driver Training is an important new safety initiative created for young and 
relatively inexperienced drivers or those who may have just qualified for their licence 
 
Level 1 - Advanced I $595 
Introduction to safe and confident driving using the latest 3 Series Sedans. 
 
Level 1 - Advanced II $995 
For the ultimate introduction to performance driving using both M3 coupes and 325i 
sedans. 
 
Level 2 - Perfection Training $1450 
After completing a Level 1 course, take your driving to a higher level with this intensive high 
performance course that has been designed to test your skills. 
 
Level 3 - Fascination Racetrack I $3500 
For those who complete Perfection Training, a new challenge awaits.  The ultimate in 
mastering every aspect of your driving knowledge and skill. 
 
Level 4 - Fascination Racetrack II $2000 
For those who have completed the two-day Fascination Racetrack I course.  This course 
offers you the opportunity to refine your driving skills with a unique driving experience 
limited to only 2 participants with exclusive tuition provided by Geoff Brabham.  Only 
available in NSW. 

 
BMW M Owners Training Complimentary for new M-model owners 

$1100 
One-day specialist course designed to enhance the driving experience. Covering many of 
the fundamentals from the performance-oriented Advanced II Training course, this action-
packed course provides a unique BMW M perspective on driver training and the thrilling 
aspects of owning a BMW M vehicle. 
 
MINI Driver Training $440 
Specialist course that introduces the fundamentals of safe, confident driving together in an 
exciting and comprehensive half-day program.  This course covers emergency braking, 
understeer manoeuvres, dynamic J-turns and ideal line laps. 
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MINI Driver Training Level 2                                   $995 
This Level 2 course is a full day course, simulating a number of different situations that 
may be encountered at touring speeds, and providing a solid foundation for performance 
driving.  On-circuit activities include ideal cornering lines, advanced braking techniques, 
timed competitions and extensive lap time.  Successful completion of MINI Driver Training 
Level 1 is a pre-requisite to enrolling in MINI Driver Training Level 2. 
 
Corporate Events Pricing and dates available on application 
Specialised to your Company’s needs, for further information contact BMW Driver Training. 
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NSW – Eastern Creek Raceway 
MINI Training Tuesday 30 August 2005  
Advanced I Wednesday 31 August 2005 SOLD OUT 
Fascination II Wednesday 31 August 2005 SOLD OUT 
Advanced I Thursday 01 September 2005  SOLD OUT 
Fascination II Thursday 01 September 2005 SOLD OUT 
Advanced II Friday 02 September 2005 SOLD OUT 
Perfection Saturday 03 September 2005 SOLD OUT 
M-Owners Sunday 04 September 2005  
Young Drivers Monday 05 September 2005  
Fascination I Weds-Thursday 06-07 September 2005 SOLD OUT 
Advanced I Wednesday 09 November 2005  
Fascination II Wednesday 09 November 2005 SOLD OUT 
Advanced I Thursday 10 November 2005  
Fascination II Thursday 10 November 2005 SOLD OUT 
Advanced II Friday 11 November 2005 SOLD OUT 
M-Owners Saturday 12 November 2005  
M-Owners Sunday 13 November 2005  
MINI Training Monday 14 November 2005  
Young Drivers Tuesday 15 November 2005  
Perfection Wednesday 16 November 2005  
 
 

 
 

QLD – Darlington Park Raceway 
MINI Training Friday 30 September 2005  
Young Drivers Sunday 02 October 2005  
Advanced I Monday 03 October 2005 SOLD OUT 
Advanced II/M-Owners Wednesday 05 October 2005 SOLD OUT 
Perfection Thursday 06 October 2005  
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SA – Mallala Motor Sport Park 
To be advised    

 
 

VIC – Phillip Island Grand Prix Circuit 
Advanced II Thursday 01 December 2005  
M-Owners Saturday 03 December 2005  
M-Owners Sunday 04 December 2005  
Advanced I Monday 05 December 2005 SOLD OUT 
Advanced I Tuesday 06 December 2005 SOLD OUT 
Perfection Monday 12 December 2005 SOLD OUT 

 
 

WA – Wanneroo Raceway 
To be advised    

 
If you would like to enrol for any of the following dates or require further information, please 
contact BMW Driver Training: 
 
Freecall: 1800 000 269 
Email:  drivertraining@bmw.com.au 
Internet:  www.bmwdrivertraining.com.au 

 
 

 


